PA 6/12 G - Platte

Gegossen, Dichte 1,12 g/cm3
Formate:

Dicke
10
12
15
16
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

Platten bis Dicke 160 mm auf Anfrage lieferbar.

Die mit * bezeichneten Abmessungen sind auf Anfrage

Toleranz
+0.5/+1.7
+0.5/+1.7
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+3.5
+0.5/+3.5
+0.5/+3.5
+0.5/+3.5
+0.5/+3.5

lieferbar.
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Farbe
natur *
natur *
natur *
natur *
natur *
natur *
natur *
natur *
natur *
natur *

natur *

1'000 mm x 2'000 mm

kg/m?
14.500
17.000
21.500
23.000
27.300
33.500
40.300
46.800
52.000
57.300
64.500

Art.-Nr.
180716
180717
180718
180719
180720
180721
180722
180723
180724
180725
180726
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